When Outcomes Matter,
Design Matters
For superficial femoral
artery (SFA) and iliac lesions.
Achieve optimal patient
outcomes through design.
                       STROLL Study
  results inside       3-year

C10030ML Iliac 10 120 8-9
C10030SL Iliac 10 80 8-9
Ordering information
11
Ordering Information: 40mm Stent Length
Catalog Number Indication Expanded Stent
Diameter, mm SDS Length, cm Recommended Vessel
Size, mm
C06040ML Iliac and SFA 6 120 4-5
C06040SL Iliac and SFA 6 80 4-5
C07040ML Iliac and SFA 7 120 5-6
C07040SL Iliac and SFA 7 80 5-6
C08040ML Iliac and SFA 8 120 6-7
C08040SL Iliac and SFA 8 80 6-7
C09040ML Iliac 9 120 7-8
C09040SL Iliac 9 80 7-8
C10040ML Iliac 10 120 8-9
C10040SL Iliac 10 80 8-9
Ordering Information: 60mm Stent Length
Catalog Number Indication Expanded Stent
Diameter, mm SDS Length, cm Recommended Vessel
Size, mm
C06060ML Iliac and SFA 6 120 4-5
C06060SL Iliac and SFA 6 80 4-5
C07060ML Iliac and SFA 7 120 5-6
C07060SL Iliac and SFA 7 80 5-6
C08060ML Iliac and SFA 8 120 6-7
C08060SL Iliac and SFA 8 80 6-7
C09060ML Iliac 9 120 7-8
C09060SL Iliac 9 80 7-8
C10060ML Iliac 10 120 8-9
C10060SL Iliac 10 80 8-9
Ordering Information: 80mm Stent Length
Catalog Number Indication Expanded Stent
Diameter, mm SDS Length, cm Recommended Vessel
Size, mm
C06080ML Iliac and SFA 6 120 4-5
C06080SL Iliac and SFA 6 80 4-5
C07080ML Iliac and SFA 7 120 5-6
C07080SL Iliac and SFA 7 80 5-6
C08080ML Iliac and SFA 8 120 6-7
C08080SL Iliac and SFA 8 80 6-7